
MAXIMUM TOTAL SERVICES RECEIVED
MAXIMUM TOTAL SAVED
HEATH PLAN PRICE

$25
$25
$20
$35
$15
$35
$80
$100
$0
$0
$0
$35
$35
$50
$75
$25
$20
$50
$100
$100
$325
$350

6
1
1
2
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
1
1
1
1
0
1
0
1
1
0
0

$150
$25
$20
$70
$15
$35
$80
$0
$0
$0
$0
$35
$35
$50
$75
$0
$20
$0
$100
$100
$0
$0
$810
$310
$500

$125
$25
$20
$70
$15
$35
$160
$100
$50
$50
$50
$70
$35
$50
$75
$50
$40
$50
$200
$200
$0
$0
$1470
$470
$1,000

7
1
1
2
1
1
3
2
1
1
1
3
2
2
2
3
3
2
1
1
0
0

9
1
1
2
1
1
4
3
1
2
2
4
3
3
3
5
4
3
1
1
1
1

4
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
0
0

Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited

Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
$3,000

LOW COST VET MOBILE 
HEALTH PLAN LEVEL                         BRONZE         SILVER            GOLD         PLATINUM          UNLIMITED

Exams
Vaccines - Rabies
Vaccines - DA2PP
Vaccines - Bordatella
Vaccines - Lepto
Bloodwork - Heartworm
Bloodwork - Adult Chem/CBC
Bloodwork - Sr. Profile
Other Bloodwork
Cytology/Histopathology/Cultures
All Other Laboratory Tests
Urinalysis
Ova & Parasite Fecal Test
O & P Giardia Test
X Rays (2 views)
X Rays (Additional views)
Pyrantel Deworming
Other Parasite or Deworming
Veterinary Services/Hospitalization
Medicines (Excludes food, flea & tick)
Ultrasound
Echocardiogram

$175
$25
$20
$70
$15
$35
$240
$200
$100
$100
$100
$105
$70
$100
$150
$75
$60
$100
$400
$300
$0
$0
$2440
$940
$1,500

$225
$25
$20
$70
$15
$35
$320
$300
$150
$150
$200
$140
$105
$150
$225
$125
$80
$150
$600
$400
$325
$350
$4,160
$2,280
$2,160


